
2 3 5 6 7 8 10 11 12
2 BEL 1 5 10 20

3 CZE 5 3 5 2 1 5 6 0

6 GBR 3 2 3 1 3 2 0

8 ITA 2 2 5 2 5 1 1 0

4 FRA 5 1 0

14 SUI 1 2 4 0

5 GER 3 3 0

7 IRL 5 0

12 ESP 0

11 RUS 1 2 3 -20

10 POL 3 -20

9 NED 2 -20

1 BLR -40

13 SWE -60

15 UKR -60

1/1

10022752948
10022776792

10015328408
10048871917

10023524100
10015314361

10015709132
10015710041

10016143107
10016143208

JOHANSSON Gustav
PALM Oskar

KANAKA Oleg
ROMANENKOV Valeriy

10016106327
10015875143

10015848972
10022443760

10015981338

YOUNG Xeno

AZPARREN Xabier
IRIBAR Unai

GONOV Lev
SMIRNOV Ivan

PAPIERSKI Damian
PROKOPYSZYN Filip

DORENBOS Yanne
MARKUS Bob

10014936566
10015327495

THIEBAUD Valere
VOGEL Alex

10036179869
10036161681

DIK Calvin
WEISPFENNIG Nils

SMITH Luke
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VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio
WERNIMONT Nicolas

10016485839
10016515242

BABOR Daniel
RYBIN Daniel

10015327903
10015528569

10015483810
10015483406

BRITTON Rhys
STEWART Jake

10015332650
10016095011

GAZZOLI Michele
CAVICCHIOLI Jacopo

MEUNIER Lucas

UKRAINE   0 -60

Notes: Warning to team BELGIUM (BEL) for dangerous riding during the race.

13 BELARUS   12 -40

SWEDEN   0 -60

BARAVIK Nikita
PANTELEEV Viktor

10015331943

11 POLAND   1 7 -16

12 NETHERLANDS   13 -18

9 SPAIN   8 0

10 RUSSIA   5 11 -9

7 GERMANY   9 6

8 IRELAND   10 5

5 FRANCE   3 3 3 5 15

6 SWITZERLAND   2 3 9
TABELLION Valentin

10014936465
10015907071

3 GREAT BRITAIN   5 2 5 5 26

4 ITALY   2 1 6 21

1 BELGIUM   1 1 37

2 CZECH REPUBLIC   2 27

18-23, July 2017 Communiqué n° 247
Men's Junior Madison

Results / Résultats

Race distance: 30 km (120 laps)

Rank Bib Name Team UCI ID Sprints Lap 
Points

Finish 
Order Points

1 4 9


